Printing time:10:21
WEDNESDAY, 28.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111731/AUNS |SYDNEY O. CC MA.M23 1.534.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.92 | 1.65]|1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.45|2.30
12:30111699/AQPL |ST.G.W. OLYMP.B. 4.70/4.00|1.5816.50|2.25]13.03.50|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.80[2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.70|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
13:30/ 4710 KOR 1 |GANGVON ANYANG 2.30/3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|4.303.15|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
13:30,4711 KOR 1 |G.SANGMU SEOUL 2.65]2.95|2.75|14.40 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50(2.20 | 7.25[2.20 | 7.75|1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.65 | 2.70
13:30/4712 |[KOR 1 |GVANGJU ULSAN 3.30|3.10]2.205.60 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.001.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.05|7.00[2.05|2.803.15| 2.50
13:30/4811 |JPN 1 |[URAWA C.OSAKA 2.25|3.40|3.2013.60|5.20]7.00|9.501.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.75|1.88 |6.00]2.10 | 8.00| 1.63 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.35
14:00/ 8892 RU3G |RODINAII LENINGR. 4.00/3.45/1.85/6.00/2.90/11.0/5.40[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50(2.45/11.0/1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30(3.00|1.93
15:00112720[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. SID.BUNNA 2.403.003.00 1.5632.35|4.60
15:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |URARTU VAN J. 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.10/4.80]5.70|9.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90|2.35[1.75|5.30]1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90[1.85|2.15
15:45/ 8893 ELITP |ASEAN AS MAN.UTD. 10.016.75/1.20)15.0 | 1.43165.0{1.97]4.70|1.15|1.40|1.55|11.0|10.5])2.40 |13.0)1.22 | 1.72]1.65]|1.75]4.00 | 1.12
16:00| 1181 |IT3PF |PESCARA AUDACE (4:1) 1.983.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.35|2.55]1.90 | 6.00 ) 2.50 | 10.0| 1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.10
16:00| 1182 |IT3PF |TERNANA VICENZA (0:0) 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30/4.90]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |GONIO MARTVILI 2.40]3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25|/8.50[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.95|6.75[2.10 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10[2.20 | 2.35
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |[MESHAKHTE  |IBERIA Il 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.80 | 4.80)2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50| 1.83 | 3.60
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI METAL.R. 1.5633.80/6.00)2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.87]1.70 |4.30)3.05| 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
16:00| 6732 |INFRW |S.AFRIC.W BOTSWAN.W 1.533.90|5.80]2.309.00]3.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.75]|1.63 | 4.002.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25] 1.63 | 3.80
16:00| 8842 |RWA 1 |RAYON SP. GORILLA 1.7013.45/4.90)2.70 | 8.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.00| 2.60
16:00| 8899 RU3G |T.MIASS CHELYAB. 9.50/4.80|1.30f17.0/1.82]138.0/2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65/2.40|14.013.0|3.40/17.0]1.45|3.20|2.05|2.35|5.40 | 1.43
16:30| 8843 RWA 1 |AMAGAJU MUHAZI 2.25]3.003.30f3.70 | 5.80 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.203.00
17:00] 4308 |RU1PT URAL AKHMAT G. 2.40/3.30|3.0013.90|5.00]8.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.60
17:00| 5983 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II SAMTREDIA 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80/3.70]9.00|7.25|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
17:00| 8894 RU3G |VELES M. VOLGA U. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15|10.0 | 5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.404.502.30 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.60]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
17:00| 8895 |RU3G |MASHUK KUB.KRAS. 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]1.75|4.80|2.80|13.0|1.97|2.50|1.82 | 3.80
18:0012721|ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ARB.MINCH 1.73|3.35]4.90 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
18:00| 5745 |[FIN C |HAKA UNION P. 1.01]14.0/27.0 6.301.05]1.20
18:00| 5746 |FIN C |MARIEHAMN  |TPS 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00])7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.05
18:00| 5865 |LTU C |TAURAS SUDUVA 5.10|3.60]1.65|7.75|2.50|14.0/4.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.10[1.67 | 2.00|2.75 | 1.63
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ARARATY. 1.25]5.709.50 ) 1.63 | 17.0]2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 [ 1.97]1.50 | 1.30 ] 1.32|2.603.10 | 17.0 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.70
18:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. BOLNISI 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.011.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
18:00| 8663 |PM23C BENF.M23 TORR.M23 1.77 13.50 | 4.30)2.75 | 6.504.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|1.97]1.63 |4.30|2.25|10.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.45
18:00/ 8896 RU3G |VOLGAR A. SPARTAK. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30/10.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.85]2.45|2.90 | 2.15
18:30| 5741 |[FIN C |GNISTAN ILVES 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10|9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.50| 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.93
18:30| 5747 |[FIN C |HONKA E.IlF. 5.004.401.507.00|2.10f15.0/3.20)2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00|5.502.20 | 10.5|1.47|3.25[1.50|1.67|2.20 | 1.40
18:30| 5748 |[FIN C |AC OoUuLU VvJs 1.305.30|7.25]1.679.50]2.30 | 32.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80| 1.45|1.32|1.37|2.35]2.35|12.01.60 | 1.77 ] 1.25 | 3.80
18:30/ 5749 |[FIN C |P.LIROT VPS 9.506.50|1.20(12.0 | 1.45 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.70/1.80
18:30| 5750 |[FIN C |KPV KTP 4.50/4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15]13.03.35|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|5.50 | 5.10|2.05/9.50| 1.45|3.201.37 | 1.57 | 2.05 | 1.40
18:30| 8661 |SRBPT|MLADOS.NS NAPREDAK 2.85|3.05]2.50(4.90|4.20/9.008.00[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99(2.25/8.50[2.20|7.25|1.88|2.50[2.70 | 2.55
19:00| 3521 |CZEPT VYSKOV DUKLA 3.80|3.35]1.9215.80|3.05[11.0/5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88|5.80|1.88|2.35|2.95|2.00
19:00| 3522 |CZEPT PARDUBICE CHRUDIM 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.80(32.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.95|1.57]1.57 | 3.45]|2.95|14.0|1.85]|2.20| 1.50 | 4.90
19:00|/ 5742 |[FIN C |JAZZ GBK 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.57|10.512.15|38.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80| 1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25]2.55|13.0| 1.62 | 1.80 ] 1.23 | 4.10
19:00/ 5743 |[FIN C |KUPSIII MIKKEL.P. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00]7.50|7.50|2.06]|1.60]2.50)2.40]|3.45|/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.00 | 2.00
19:00| 5804 [EST 1 |LEVAD.T. PARNU V. 1.25]5.50 |9.00)1.70 | 15.0)2.25|38.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00)3.35|19.0| 2.15]|2.40 | 1.37 | 5.20
19:00| 5805 [EST 1 [INOMME PAIDE 2.20]3.70]2.70|3.45]4.30|6.25|8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.70[1.92|6.50|1.57|1.87[1.95|2.10
19:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI DINAMO T. 1.5633.80|6.00)2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 |4.303.05| 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
19:00| 8763 |CZH3B|CESKA L. M.BOL.II 1.883.80/3.30)2.90|5.1014.80|8.50)2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.50|2.10)1.65|4.40)1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.70 | 2.10
19:00| 8897 IRAQ1 |DUHOK N.MISSAN 1.6713.40|5.30]2.65|9.00]4.80 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.85|5.903.10 | 13.0]2.30 | 3.00 ) 2.10 | 5.10
19:30/4310 |RU1PT|SOCHI N.NOVGOR. 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 6.00|2.70 | 12.0]1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.50
19:30| 5461 |[SW4N |LULEA IFK SKELLEFT. 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.703.001.87 |6.00]1.82|5.90]|1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
20:00| 3131 |GE4PF |LOK.LEIP. HAVELSE 1.903.40|3.80)3.00|5.80]5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.95|2.30|1.85|5.2012.40|10.01.782.20]1.92 | 2.80
20:00| 3321 AUT3MWILDON LEOBEN 1.37 14.60|7.00)1.85]10.5|2.60|32.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.65|1.95] 1.37 | 4.00
20:00| 3924 EG1PF|PETROJET NB EGYPT 2.65|3.30|2.50(4.30/4.10]8.00|7.50|2.191.60|2.55/2.40]3.80|3.20|1.90 |6.25]1.85|6.00]|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 3925 EG1PF|MASRY HARAS 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]|4.30 | 15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.77 | 4.60 | 2.65 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35] 1.78 | 3.35
20:00| 3928 [EG1PF|C.CLEOP. PYRAMIDS 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.70]|13.0/4.70|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.75|2.60 | 12.0]| 1.78 | 5.00| 1.85 | 2.35|3.15 | 1.83
20:00| 3929 |[EG1PF|AHLY C. PHARCO 1.12]7.50 18.0)1.37 | 30.0)1.80|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.28 | 2.30)3.60 | 23.0|2.20| 2.40 | 1.20 | 6.00
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |[ENKOPING IFK STOC. 1.803.90|3.45]2.70|5.10]4.50 |9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20]1.95|7.25]1.45|1.70 ] 1.58 | 2.00
20:00| 5422 [SWE3 |VASALUNDS  |SOLLENTU. 1.47 14.30|5.40)2.00|7.7513.00{17.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.35|2.35| 10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.45 | 2.80
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |LUNDS ESKILSM. 1.7813.70/3.70)2.70 | 5.604.80 | 10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.60 | 2.10)1.724.702.30 |9.00|1.72| 2.10] 1.80 | 2.65
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |SKOVDE HUSQVARNA 1.684.004.00)2.45|5.80]4.00 | 10.5]2.25|1.50|2.202.10]2.15|1.85]|1.57|3.80]2.15|7.75]1.52 | 1.82] 1.58 | 2.30
20:00/ 5433 |[SWE3 |LJUNGSK. IFK SKOV. 1.5814.20/4.40)12.25|6.2513.50|11.0]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|9.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.48 | 2.256
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. HASSLEH. 1.65|3.80/4.40)2.50|6.50|4.50|13.01.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.77 |4.70|2.55 | 11.0]1.92|2.45]1.83 | 3.30
20:00| 5462 |SW4N | TAFTEA FRISKA V. 5.50|4.40/1.45|7.75/1.97|17.0|2.95|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.50 | 5.90 | 2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15]|1.52|1.72|2.65 | 1.38
20:00/ 5471 |SW4N |AHLAFORS GREBEST. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.78 | 1.93
20:00/ 5603 [NOR 1 |FREDRIKS. ROSENBORG |2.85|3.20 |2.55)4.80|4.20]9.50|9.00]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30|4.00]2.20 |8.00|2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45]2.60 | 2.50
20:00| 5744 |[FIN C |HELSINKI JAPS 1.109.00|14.0)1.25|/20.0|1.70 | 65.03.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.25]1.12]|1.15|1.82]2.75|18.0/ 1.95|2.00 ] 1.10 | 4.70
20:00/ 6731 INFRW|GUATEM.W PUERT.R.W 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.402.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50
20:00| 8501 |SE4SG|TORNS LINERO 1.703.90 |3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00|10.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.58 | 2.25
20:00| 8862 RWA 1|APR MUSANZE 1.20]5.70 |/ 14.011.70 | 27.0 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 3.10|3.50
20:30/ 3805 |[ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. MAGESI 1.35]4.30|9.50)2.00 | 19.0)2.95|38.0|1.60 | 2.204.20|3.20|2.55|1.72]1.63 |4.30)3.80 | 23.0|2.65|3.05]1.70 | 7.00
20:30| 8662 |SRBPT|MACVA RADN.NIS 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80/3.10]11.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.00 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.00]1.88 | 2.50|3.15 | 2.10
21:00| 1529 |BRU20 BAHIA M20 FLUM.M20 2.00/3.703.00/3.15]4.90|6.00 | 9.00|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50|2.90|3.40|2.60(1.87|6.00[2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45[2.10 | 2.60
21:00| 1533 |BRU20 VASCO M20 BRAG.M20 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40 |4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.97 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;I’Zl:%la_ld e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é?ﬁgz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 1534 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 A.MIN M20 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.60|6.509.001.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25|2.05|7.50]1.77 | 2.30]|2.15 | 2.50
21:00| 1537 | BRU20 |GREM.M20 AT.GO M20 1.62|3.904.50]2.35/6.50|3.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99|2.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
21:45| 6701 |INFRY |KOSOV.M21 MACED.M21 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.90|6.005.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85/2.25]|1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0/1.83|2.301.93 | 3.00
22:00| 1530 [BRU20|A.MIN M20 JUV. U20 1.70/3.804.10]2.60 | 6.00|4.70|13.0|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|2.80|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.55|10.5|1.92 | 2.45]1.88 | 3.20
22:00| 1536 |BRU20 |CUIAB.M20 CRUZ.M20 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.10|3.90]8.00 | 8.00|1.48 |2.30|4.30|3.35|4.50|3.40)2.20|7.25|2.15|7.00]11.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.65
22:00| 5604 |NOR 1 |BODO VIKING 1.50/4.1015.90]|2.10/9.00|3.10|18.0/2.90|1.35|/1.95|1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.47 |3.20|2.30|11.0|1.45|1.62]1.38 | 2.95
22:00|/ 6601 |CL BETIS CHELSEA 4.50|3.60/1.90|7.00|3.05|14.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.85|6.50 | 6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 5.60] 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.00
23:00| 1462 |ARG C |[EXCURSIO. ARGEN.JR. 7.5013.90|1.45|14.0]2.20]32.0|3.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.013.0|3.45|16.0|1.65|4.30|2.30|2.75|5.70 | 1.73
23:30| 1499 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. VARGAS T. 1.92/3.204.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
00:55/11663]SUDA |GUARAN.A. BOSTON R. 1.58|3.806.50]|2.45/11.04.20|27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.00]|1.70 | 4.60|3.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.90
00:55{11664/SUDA |INDEPEND. N.POTOSI 1.15|7.75]119.011.45/30.0/1.97|70.02.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.25]|1.30 | 2.45|4.30|23.0|2.25|2.45|1.23 | 6.75
00:55/11684/ COPAL|NAC.MONT. ATL.NAC. 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|5.10|3.90|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.55
00:55|11685/COPAL|INTERNAC. BAHIA 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.35|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.15
00:55| 8834 BRMN |CALDENSE MAMORE EC 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
00:55| 8898 |[ELITP |SANTOS LEIPZIG 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50|2.70|11.04.30 | 2.41 | 1.50|2.25|2.10|5.40|4.90|2.20 | 10.0| 1.63 | 4.00] 1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 1.60
01:15| 1281 |CO2PF | PATRIOTAS ATL.HUILA 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
01:30| 8835 |BRMN |DEMOCR.SL NACION.AC 1.90/3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
01:30| 8863 |USL 2 |WESTON MIAMI AC 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75|8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.15
02:00| 8544 |BRMN |PATROCIN. VARGINHA 1.73/3.30]5.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.35]1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
02:00/ 8817 |[USL  |INDY EL. HARTFORD 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50|3.35|20.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.10|1.67]|1.62|3.70|2.80|12.0|1.75| 2.15]|1.57 | 3.80
02:00| 8864 |USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. CHARLOTT. 5.2014.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.902.25|10.5]|1.52 | 3.40| 1.57|1.92|2.60 | 1.48
02:00| 8865 |USL 2 |RC N.JER. DELAWARE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
02:00| 8866 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. NOR.C.M23 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
02:00| 8867 |USL 2 |BOSTON B. SEAC.UTD. 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05|8.00|5.60]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.20|3.10|1.70|5.90|1.57 | 4.30]|1.32|1.45]|1.67 | 1.53
02:00| 8868 |USL 2 |LVU RUSH OCEAN C. 7.7515.40|1.28|12.0|1.70]37.0|2.25]|2.37 | 1.45]2.05|2.00|9.00 | 9.50|2.75 | 16.0| 1.35|2.85| 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.32
02:00| 8869 |USL 2 |FOR.L.UTD MIAM.CITY 1.48 14.2015.7012.10/8.003.20|17.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.05|/1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10|1.55 | 3.45
02:00| 8873 |USL 2 |BR.HOUSE SPOR. JAX 2.85|3.80/2.10|4.40|3.10|8.00|5.70|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85]3.20|3.05|1.70|5.90 | 1.57 | 4.40]|1.32| 1.45]|1.68 | 1.55
02:30{12641MLS |NEW YORK CHARL.FC 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.60
02:30{12642MLS |TORONTO PHILADEL. 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.20|3.45]9.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.501.85|6.00]1.63 | 2.00]2.35 | 2.00
02:30/12646/MLS |NY CITY HOUSTON 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.782.201.92 | 2.80
02:30{12647MLS | WASHINGT. NEW ENGL. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.20 | 2.30
02:30{12648 MLS  |ATL.UTD. ORLAND.C. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80]|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.835.80]1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
02:30{12649MLS |CINCINNA. DALLAS 1.62|3.705.20|2.40|8.00|3.80|15.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.65|4.20|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.63 | 2.95
02:30/12650MLS  |INT.MIAMI MONTREAL 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.50 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.85]|1.42 | 3.50
03:00{12643 MLS |COLUMBUS NASHVILLE 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
03:00{12651/USL  |SAN ANTO. TULSA 2.15/3.30|3.2013.50|5.20]6.50|9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
03:00| 1501 |[ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. N.DE OCT. 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 3.90
03:10| 1446 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. NUEVA CH. 2.30|2.60|3.80|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.34 |3.00|6.00|3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50|10.0]2.20 | 3.30] 2.90 | 3.50
03:30/11651/COPAL|FLAMENGO D.TACHIRA 1.05/14.0/35.011.23|55.01.60|75.0|3.20|1.30 |1.73|1.83]1.35|1.12]|1.20 | 2.05|5.00 | 25.0|2.55 | 2.65|1.12 | 9.50
03:30{11652 COPAL|LDU QUITO CORDOB.S. 1.77 13.5014.90]|2.80|7.50|5.30|16.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.25]|1.80 | 5.60|2.70|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.60
03:30{11653/SUDA |DEFENS.J. CERRO L. 1.40|4.50|8.50]2.05/16.03.05|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|2.35|1.70 ]| 1.65 | 4.00 | 3.40 | 20.0| 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 6.00
03:30{11654 SUDA |CATOLICA VITORIA 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.70|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.45
03:30{11665/COPAL|BOLIVAR CERRO P. 1.43/4.50|7.50]2.10|14.03.10|33.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.60]2.10|1.68]|1.60|3.70|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.57 | 5.10
03:30{11666/ COPAL|PALMEIRAS S.CRISTAL 1.20/6.75]14.011.62|25.0/2.10|70.02.19|1.60 | 2.502.40]1.73|1.35]|1.37 | 3.00|3.80|20.0|2.45|2.70|1.33 | 6.25
03:30{11686/SUDA |PALESTINO MUSHUC R. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30|1.87 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
03:30{11692 SUDA |CRUZEIRO SANTA FE 1.97 13.404.00]3.20 | 6.75|6.00|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
03:30{12635MLS  |SEATTLE SAN DIEGO 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 ]| 2.55 | 2.05]|1.73 | 4.60 | 2.35|10.0| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
03:30{12652MLS  |AUSTIN SALT LAKE 1.93/3.40/3.70]3.05|5.70|5.60|10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]3.05|2.30]|1.85|5.40|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.15|1.93 | 2.75
03:30| 1282 |CO2PF|R.SOACHA DEP.CUC. 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
03:30| 8870 |USL 2 |BOST.CITY NEW ENG. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40]|1.35|1.50]|1.67 | 1.70
05:00112644/MLS |LOS ANG. SAN JOSE 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.681.63 | 2.10
05:00{12715/CRIPF |HEREDIANO ALAJUEL. (0:0) 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.90
05:00| 8871 |USL 2 |D.LEGACY PR0OJ.510 3.30|4.001.82]4.90|2.60]8.50|4.60|2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95|3.80|3.50|1.82|6.50|1.55|3.99]|1.35|1.55]1.82|1.52
05:00| 8872 [USL 2 |VENTURA S.CALIF. 1.02 13.0|25.0 4.90|1.101.27
05:30[12636|MLS |VANCOUVER |MINNESOTA 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
05:30{12645MLS  |PORTLAND COLORADO 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
05:30{12653/USL  |LAS VEGAS PHOENIX 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]7.00{9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45




